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MAGGI BECHAMEL SAUCE 2X2KG
Short Product Name:
MAGGI® Bechamel Sauce-2kg

Dehydrated Bechamel sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: 08445291559707   Internal GTIN: 8445291559714   Supplier : Nestle UK   Suppliers Product Code : 12603608

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1861kJ

443kcal
16.9g 1.6g 15.1g 4.7g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1861kJ 443kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1861kJ 

443kCal

Carbohydrates 64g

of which sugars 15.1g

Fat 16.9g

of which saturates 1.6g

Fibre 1g

Protein 8.1g

Salt 4.7g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain traces of EGG, SOYA, CELERY and MUSTARD.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients: corn starch, <b>WHEAT </b>flour, sunflower oil, maltodextrin, skimmed <b>MILK </b>powder, sugar, iodised salt (salt, potassium iodate), lactose (<b> MILK</b>), yeast extract, <b>MILK</b>

protein, salt, flavourings (<b>MILK</b>, <b>BARLEY</b>, <b>WHEAT</b>), acid (citric acid), onion.

Supplier's Product Code : 12603608

Product Added : 16 January 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 16 January 2025

erudus id : 40c37eef32fb4654934085ae260cf54a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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